
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
N 646.33 FT FOR POB, RUN W 336.5
FT TO S R/W OAK GROVE CHURCH RD,

HONEYCUTT JOEL T
298 NE GLORY LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

08-1S-17-04508-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

1117.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU

07/16/2015 DF 5.00 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

19,130
17,650
35,000
71,780
50,345
21,435

HX HB 19,605
1,830
71,780

0

71,780

1465/1093 4/29/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HONEYCUTT KATHRYN

HONEYCUTT JOEL T

0892/0826 11/24/1999 WD Q I 27,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

S DILLEY

HONEYCUTT
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18547 M H 125 07/26/2001

2019HX Base Yr

298 NE GLORY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 924 86.2695 51.76 47,826 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 19,130

924 924 19,130

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$ .

BAS

66

14

66

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 19 228.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,052

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 22 22 484.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 4,356

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 23 276.00 UT 9.00 9.00 50 2010 2010 3 50 1,242

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

17,650

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 35,000


